DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Opis

4-12-2024

E110962
21.00
309.00

metryczne
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SYMBOL: E110962 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951109625

E110962 - Scaffolding wrench, 21 x 22 mm

*L:309 mm, B: 40.7 mm, C: 177 mm, C1: 50 mm

» Weight: 0.714 kg

+ 32 tooth mechanism.

+ Double sided mechanism for two sizes per wrench: 21 x 22 mm.
- Direction change by reversing lever.

+ Designed for working on scaffoldings.

+ Finish: Zinc.

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

152,58 zt (tax excl.)

(187,67 zt (tax incl.))
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